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Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, March 27, 2017

Light rt Light run of cattle. Cows and bulls lower. Feeder cattle in packages.

Feeder Cattle:

Hadley, Austin & Jay Livermont - Wanblee

Terry & Kyle Schell - Wasta
Clayton Sander - Custer

April Patterson - Kadoka

Tim Sander - Custer

Dave & Tonya Berry - Milesville
Utility Cows

Canner Cows

Young cows

Heiferettes
Bulls

12 Blk Hfrs

16 Blk & Bwf Strs

19 Blk & Bwf Hfrs

57 BIk Hfrs

23 Blk & Bwf Hfrs

10 Red & Bk Strs
$62.00 - 68.00
$55.00 - 63.00
$65.00 - 85.00

$85.00 - 115.00
$80.00 - 90.00

T742#

732#

685#

682#

596#

540#

$130,00
$142,50
$142,25
$145,50
$150,50

$161,00
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