Philip Livestock Auction Cattle Report Tuesday, March 27, 2017

 $\label{eq:Light run of cattle} \text{Light run of cattle. Cows and bulls lower. Feeder cattle in packages.}$

Feeder Cattle: Hadley, Austin & Jay Livermont - Wanblee	12 Blk Hfrs	742#	\$130,00
Terry & Kyle Schell - Wasta	16 Blk & Bwf Strs	732#	\$142,50
Clayton Sander - Custer	19 Blk & Bwf Hfrs	685#	\$142,25
April Patterson - Kadoka	57 Blk Hfrs	682#	\$145,50
Tim Sander - Custer	23 Blk & Bwf Hfrs	596#	\$150,50
Dave & Tonya Berry - Milesville	10 Red & Blk Strs	540#	\$161,00
Utility Cows Canner Cows Young cows Heiferettes Bulls	\$62.00 - 68.00 \$55.00 - 63.00 \$65.00 - 85.00 \$85.00 - 115.00 \$80.00 - 90.00		